Cutlass bearing
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SECTION A-A
Date Revision Initials
Description . . Dwg.no.
Article code- L [mm] Stern tube with cutlass bearing for @ 30 shafts AD-020-61030

AD.020.23005

500

Material: Weight:

AD.020.23010

1000

AD.020.23015

1500

Syl P P 18.08-2010

AD.020.23020

2000

Drawn: JMZ Checked: Size: A4 Dim. in: MM

Product Sheet: 1 of: 1

govp: Propulsion
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